
rosenpublishing.com  •  800-237-9932 

EXPLORE OVER 
13,000 eBOOKS 2024 

LIBRARY CATALOG
GRADES 5–12+ 

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
NAL PUBLIS

H
IN

G

BOOKS

• FREE SHIPPING* 
• FREE QR Codes
• FREE MARC Records
• FREE Processing* 
  *ON ALL QUALIFYING ORDERS



Series names are trademarked by Rosen Publishing Group

FREE SHIPPING  
on all orders over $500!
On orders under $500, shipping is 9% of invoice total.

FREE STANDARD CATALOGING MATERIALS  
on all orders over $750!

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED!  
We’re proud of the books we publish. We believe in their usefulness. We want you to be completely satisfied, too. All 
purchases are fully guaranteed and are subject to return and full refund, provided they are returned in saleable condition 
within thirty days from date of invoice.

25% DISCOUNT on library-bound list prices on all direct 
orders! (15% on paperback list prices)

ALL TITLES AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
NAL PUBLIS

H
IN

G

BOOKS

Grades 5–12+

Specializing in health, guidance, 
career, and high-interest books  
for teens, Rosen Young Adult  
has been the trusted go-to  
resource for teens, parents, 
librarians, and counselors  
for more than 70 years. 

Grades 7–12+

Hone scientific inquiry and satisfy 
curiosity with new books from  

The Rosen Publishing Group and  
Scientific American, the magazine 
known for reporting on important 
and exciting research, ideas and  

knowledge in science, health, 
technology, the environment, and 

society since 1845.

Grades 7–12+

Give students unfettered  
access to some of the most  
impactful news stories of  
today and yesterday with  
curated compilations of  

New York Times articles on 
influential figures, pivotal  

historic events, and  
watershed cultural moments.

Grades 7–12+

Encyclopedia Britannica and  
Rosen Publishing joined editorial 
forces to create a collection of 
books on core subjects and  
events that shape our world.  

Each subject set is the culmination  
of the meticulous work of 

distinguished authors, contributors, 
and researchers. Accessible, 
informative narratives provide  
a wealth of knowledge and  
are supported by detailed 

photographs, illustrations, charts, 
fact boxes, maps, and unique 

primary source materials.

2



Table of Contents

epointplus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            3

New & Noteworthy/Bestsellers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             4

Online Databases. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     5–6

Interactive eBooks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     7–9

High/Low. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         10–14

Britannica Educational Publishing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     15–16

Spotlight On . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         17

Scientific American Educational Publishing . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             18–19

Science & Technology. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               20–22

Computer Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    23

Graphica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            24

High Interest & Sports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 25

Health & Guidance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 26–29

Careers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          30–31

New York Times Educational Publishing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    32

Social Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     33–36

Biographies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       37–38

Order Form. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           39

Processing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        40–42

Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            43–46

Sales Representatives. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Inside Back Cover

Web-hosted eBooks  
from Rosen Publishing

Provide an unmatched eBook reading experience

• Easy setup • Instant access 24/7  
Offline viewing • Flexible pricing

Sign up for your free trial today at epointplus.com
3

OVER  
13,000 
eBOOKS 

FOR 
GRADES  

K–12



Classical Mythology:  
Greek, Roman,  

and Egyptian Myths
ISBN: 9781499475142

Defying Death:  
True Tales of Survival

ISBN: 9781499475173

Mysterious Creatures:  
Fact or Fiction?

ISBN: 9781499475111 Under Your Skin: True  
Tales of Forensic Science

ISBN: 9781499475203

Bestsellers

New & Noteworthy!

America Goes to War
(See page 33)

Coping
(See pages 26, 28)

Rosen Verified:  
Natural Disasters

(See page 11)

	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

4

GRAPHIC SHORT STORIES
(See page 24)

Truth, Lies, and  
Technology: Real and Fake  

News in the Digital Age
ISBN: 9781684169528

(See page 19)

Scientific American  
Explores Big Ideas



Scan for  
more information 
and a FREE trial!

What does your digital  
footprint say about you?

	 New content on ChatGPT, 
safe communication and social 
networking, online gaming 
addiction, digital etiquette,  
and cyberbullying

	 Closed Captioning, text-to-
speech, enhanced text visibility

	 Foreign Language Read-Aloud 
plus Instant Translation into 
100+ languages

	 Curriculum Correlations

	 Project-based learning 
activities guide students to 
become citizen journalists by 
helping them create podcasts, 
PSAs, and social media 
campaigns 

“If ever there was an ideal product for the 21st-century  
student, this is it.” —School Library Journal

To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649

Scan for  
more information 
and a FREE trial!

Be money smart.  
Invest in yourself.

	 New content on the federal 
minimum wage, first job smarts, 
building good debt, financial aid 
and paying for college, and more

	 Closed Captioning, text-to-
speech, enhanced text visibility

	 Foreign Language Read-Aloud 
plus Instant Translation into 
100+ languages

	 Curriculum Correlations 

	 Digital Storytelling 
Opportunities: Young 
Entrepreneurs Story (YES) 
Project

“Feels personalized...Great for business, economics, math,  
personal finance, and career courses.” —Library Media Connection

5

Online Databases
Grades 7–12

	 New content on what matters 
most: depression, anxiety, 
suicide prevention, fentanyl, 
bullying, and more

	 Get Help Now: Redesigned 
teen hotlines, help lines, and  
text lines

	 The Calm Room: Videos, 
sounds, and animal cams to 
help you relax, de-stress, and 
refocus. Think therapy pets for 
your library and classroom

	 You Are Not Alone: Personal 
stories and videos by teens 
offer comfort and connection

	 Tools You Can Use: Posters, 
Bookmarks, Flyers

Scan for  
more information 
and a FREE trial!

“Ground-breaking...A+. The front-runner in health information for  
teens and a definite must-have.” —School Library JournalTrusted, authoritative 

content from  
Scientific American. 

Life Skills Toolkit

Correlated to CASEL (Collaborative for Academic, Social, and Emotional Learning) Standards



Truly geared toward today’s twenty-first century 
learners…especially “digital natives.”

—Booklist

To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649

Students explore the world around them

* *�

Scan for more information  
and a FREE trial of  
CC Science Suite!

	 New content on Fusion Energy, mass extinctions, 
renewable energy, and ecosystems

	 Closed Captioning, text-to-speech, enhanced text 
visibility

	 Foreign Language Read-Aloud plus Instant 
Translation into 100+ languages

	 Correlations to NGSS and national, state, and 
provincial standards

	 Get hands on with experiments, digital flash  
cards, and lesson plans

	 Digital storytelling opportunities:  
Student-created videos

Online Databases
Grades 6–12

6



Teen CyberSmarts Grades 7–12
978-1-4488-8515-2 

5‑Interactive eBook Set	 LIST $333.00 / S&L $250.00
Interactive eBook	 LIST $66.60 / S&L $50.00
TITLES

Teens Avoiding Predators Online
Teens Playing Games Online
Teens Protecting Their Privacy Online
Teens Stopping Cyberbullying
Teens Using Social Networks

7
ONE-TIME  
PURCHASE

UNLIMITED 
ACCESS

FREE  
MARC RECORDS Find out more at rosendigital.com

Interactive eBooks
Grades 3–12

Updated annually  •  One-time purchase
Unlimited access  •  FREE MARC records

CyberSmarts Grades 3–6
978-1-4488-6666-3 

5‑Interactive eBook Set	 LIST $333.00 / S&L $250.00

Interactive eBook	 LIST $66.60 / S&L $50.00
TITLES

Avoiding Predators Online
Playing Games Online
Protecting Your Privacy Online
Stopping Cyberbullying
Using Social Networks

KEY FEATURES

	 Current topics such as cyberbullying, online behavior, safe profiles, digital footprint, privacy, and more

	 Learning simulations teach the dos and don’ts of chat, email, and social networks

	 Lesson plans, Quick Start Guide, pre- and post-reading assessments, and reproducibles

	 Supports E-Rate and CIPA compliance

7



ONE-TIME PURCHASE. Unlimited access. Free MARC records.

From Spotlight On Our Future

Spotlight On Science and Social Studies
Interactive eBooks bring learning to life

Save Instructional 
Time with 

Spotlight On 
Planning Guides!

“Rich and nuanced…this resource is first-rate.”
—School Library Journal

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

THINKING ABOUT EVIDENCE

My Conclusion:

How did I evaluate my evidence? Is my evidence FACT?

Evidence:
Evidence:

Evidence:
Evidence:

Evidence:

104

Spotlight on Global Issues  • published in 2021 by Rosen Publishing Group

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

FIND SUPPORT FOR THE MAIN IDEA

levelupreader.com

WHAT’S THE BIG IDEA?

FACT:

DETAIL:
DETAIL:

DETAIL:
DETAIL:

FACT:

98

Spotlight on Global Issues  • published in 2021 by Rosen Publishing Group

Name ______________________________________________________________________________________________

Compare and Contrast Multiple Perspectives

My Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY? Perspective—WHY?

Perspective—WHY?What 
is the issue? 

 
 _____________________________

 _______________________________

_________________________________

_______________________________

___________________________

 ___________________

9
5

Sp
ot

lig
ht

 o
n 

G
lo

ba
l I

ss
ue

s 
 •

 p
ub

lis
he

d 
in

 2
02

1 
by

 R
os

en
 P

ub
lis

hi
ng

 G
ro

up

Instructional support in  
every eBook includes:
•	Essential and guiding 

questions

•	Effective learning strategies

•	Maps and editable graphic 
organizers

• Primary sources

•	Lesson plans

•	 Inquiry and project-based 
learning activities

•	Alignment to standards 

•	Assessments

Completely redesigned graphic organizers:
•	Each PDF includes editable text fields
•	Teachers can assign to students in all learning environments
•	Students can download, complete, and submit online or in person
•	Teachers can save or print completed assignments

FREE  
Planning  
Guide  
Sampler 

8 To order or request a price quote, call 877-381-6649



SPOTLIGHT ON Interactive eBooksOne-time purchase

9FREE trial available, call 877-381-6649

Spotlight On a Fair 
and Equal Society

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On  
Global Issues

15 Titles • Grades 6–10

Spotlight On Our Future

15 Titles • Grades 3–6

Spotlight On Social and 
Emotional Learning

Set 1: 12 Titles 
 Set 2: 14 Titles

Grades 3–7

Spotlight On the Civil  
Rights Movement

13 Titles • Grades 5–10

Spotlight On  
Civic Action

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On the 
Maya, Aztec, and Inca 

Civilizations
18 Titles • Grades 3–9

Spotlight On the Rise 
and Fall of Ancient 

Civilizations: China, 
India, Mesopotamia
18 Titles • Grades 5–10

Spotlight On Ancient 
Civilizations

18 Titles • Grades 3–6

Spotlight On Explorers  
and Colonization 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 5–10

Spotlight On  
Native Americans 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 3–8

Spotlight On  
American History 

Sets 1 & 2: 12 Titles each 
Grades 3–8

Spotlight On the  
13 Colonies:  

Birth of a Nation
14 Titles • Grades 3–8

 Spotlight On 
Immigration 

and Migration

12 Titles • Grades 4–8

Spotlight On  
Space Science

14 Titles • Grades 4–7

Spotlight On  
Physical Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Weather  
and Natural Disasters

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On  
Earth Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Ecology  
and Life Science

12 Titles • Grades 3–8

Spotlight On Coding and  
Computer Science

12 Titles • Grades 7–10

Spotlight On  
Kids Can Code

Set 1: 14 Titles • Set 2: 12 
Titles • Grades 3–8

SPOTLIGHT ON

IM

MIGRATION

M I G R AT I O

N

AND

SPOTLIGHT ON

SPACE  SCIENC
E

NEW!

Spotlight On
Science and Social Studies

“A trusted source...important and relevant. Provides 
an interactive and engaging learning experience for 
all learners and learning styles. I give this resource 
a 10 out of 10!” 	 —Karie Doelger, Director,  
	 FEH School Library System, NY



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
High/Low: GUIDANCE

10

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

@RosenTeenTalk
This set provides crucial resources for teens in need, especially for those 
who may not be able to bring their problems to a trusted adult. Readers are 
encouraged to seek help, but they are also given the tools to start dealing 
with tough topics such as eating disorders, ADHD, and school violence. Each 
book includes insightful narratives that are manageable but also serious 
and sensitive to modern-day problems teens often face. Engaging designs, 
photographs, and accessible language help draw in struggling readers. This 
important series will provide your teen readers with a reliable source of support.

•	 Authentic stories about teens struggling with modern issues  
help readers understand that they are not alone 

•	 High/low resources support struggling readers 

•	 Contains info on numerous associations and online resources for teens 
who are looking for guidance but may be uncomfortable asking for it

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 18 TITLES!	 $451.80	 9781499469851
Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
6-Book Print Set	 List $200.82/ S&L $150.60	 9781499474626
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW ADHD
Library: 9781499469073 • eBook: 9781499469080

618.92 N ©2024

NEW Eating Disorders
Library: 9781499469011 • eBook: 9781499469028

616.85 N ©2024

NEW PTSD
Library: 9781499469318 • eBook: 9781499469325

616.85 N ©2024

NEW School Violence
Library: 9781499469349 • eBook: 9781499469356

371.7 N ©2024

NEW Self-Harm and Cutting
Library: 9781499469370 • eBook: 9781499469387

616.85 N ©2024

NEW Suicide
Library: 9781499469431 • eBook: 9781499469448

362.28 N ©2024

Addictions
Library: 9781499467956 • eBook: 9781499467963

616.86 O ©2021

Autism
Library: 9781499467987 • eBook: 9781499467994

616.85 O ©2021

Bullying
Library: 9781499468014 • eBook: 9781499468021

302.34 O ©2021

Cancer
Library: 9781499468045 • eBook: 9781499468052

616.99 O ©2021

Death
Library: 9781499468076 • eBook: 9781499468083

393 O ©2021

Depression
Library: 9781499468106 • eBook: 9781499468113

616.85 O ©2021

Diabetes
Library: 9781499468137 • eBook: 9781499468144

618.92 O ©2021

LGBTQ+ Discrimination
Library: 9781499468168 • eBook: 9781499468175

306.76 O ©2021

Racial Profiling and 
Discrimination
Library: 9781499468199 • eBook: 9781499468205

305.80 O ©2021

STDs and STIs
Library: 9781499468229 • eBook: 9781499468236

616.95 O ©2021

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Stress and Anxiety
Library: 9781499468250 • eBook: 9781499468267

155.9 O ©2021

Teen Pregnancy
Library: 9781499468281 • eBook: 9781499468298

306.87 O ©2021

Reading Level: 3	 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • High/Low Content



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

NEW SPRING 2023!NEW SPRING 2023!

NEW SPRING 2023!NEW SPRING 2023!

High/Low: SCIENCE

11

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

Rosen Verified: 
Natural Disasters
The information that people receive about natural disasters can sometimes be 
confusing. The news might report one thing, while others might say something 
different. It’s important for everyone to know the facts about the natural disasters 
that might affect them. The volumes in this highly informative set provide readers 
with the most essential information about some of the most dangerous and 
destructive natural disasters on Earth. These guides are designed to give readers 
the facts about natural disasters and help them understand the information 
they find in the news and online. The text in these volumes is intended for older 
readers who read at a lower level and have interest in this pertinent information.

•	 High/low resources for struggling teens 

•	 Scientific approach inspires readers to challenge the validity  
of the information they encounter 

•	 Primary sources, charts, and graphic organizers diversify  
the reading experience

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
8-Book Print Set	 List $267.76/ S&L $200.80	 9781499469868
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Blizzards
Library: 9781499469585 • eBook: 9781499469592

551.55 O ©2023

Droughts
Library: 9781499469462 • eBook: 9781499469479

551.57 O ©2023

Earthquakes
Library: 9781499469493 • eBook: 9781499469509

551.22 O ©2023

Floods
Library: 9781499469523 • eBook: 9781499469530

551.48 O ©2023

Hurricanes
Library: 9781499469554 • eBook: 9781499469561

551.55 O ©2023

Tornadoes
Library: 9781499469615 • eBook: 9781499469622

551.55 O ©2023

Tsunamis
Library: 9781499473575 • eBook: 9781499473582

551.46 O ©2023

Wildfires
Library: 9781499473605 • eBook: 9781499473612

363.37 O ©2023

Reading Level: 3	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8”• Library • 48 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
High/Low: SOCIAL STUDIES

12

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

Rosen Verified:  
The Bill of Rights
Throughout much of its history, the United States of America has been 
considered the leader of the free world. Many of the everyday liberties 
people often take for granted are protected by the Constitution’s Bill of 
Rights. From freedom of speech, guaranteed in the First Amendment, to a 
reasonable right to privacy, outlined in the Fourth Amendment, the first ten 
amendments to the Constitution are the foundation on which this country’s 
legal system is built. Few young people are interested in constitutional law, 
but everyone should know their rights. This series takes a closer look at 
basic American freedoms, using accessible text and eye-catching graphics 
to keep readers interested in a complex topic.

•	 Explores nuanced topics in an understandable fashion

•	 Meets and supplements U.S. history and government 
curricular requirements

•	 Full-color images supplement textual information

•	 Fact boxes condense key topics into bite-sized explanations
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
7-Book Print Set	 List $234.29/ S&L $175.70	 9781499469875
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

What Are States’ Rights?
Library: 9781499469820 • eBook: 9781499469837

320.47 O ©2024

What Is Cruel and 
Unusual Punishment?
Library: 9781499469790 • eBook: 9781499469806

345.73 O ©2024

What Is Free Speech?
Library: 9781499469646 • eBook: 9781499469653

342.73 O ©2024

What Is “Pleading the Fifth”?
Library: 9781499469738 • eBook: 9781499469745

345.73 O ©2024

What Is the Right  
to a Trial by Jury?
Library: 9781499469769 • eBook: 9781499469776

345.73 O ©2024

What Is the Right to Bear Arms?
Library: 9781499469677 • eBook: 9781499469684

344.73 O ©2024

What Is Unreasonable 
Search and Seizure?
Library: 9781499469707 • eBook: 9781499469714

345.73 O ©2024

Reading Level: 3	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8”• Library • 48 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Further Information Section • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

High/Low: SOCIAL STUDIES

13

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

Rosen Verified: Current Issues
The news that people see and read today often presents differing opinions 
and conflicting facts. This is often enough to drive many adults and kids 
away from analyzing current issues that affect us all. This highly informative 
set presents comprehensive information on a variety of contemporary 
topics. These guides were designed to give readers impartial information 
about issues in the modern world and encourage them to draw their own 
conclusions. Although content is crafted for the third-grade reading level, 
struggling readers of older ages can greatly benefit from the relevant 
information in these guides.

•	 High/Low resources for struggling teens

•	 Comprehensive exploration of issues in the news

•	 Primary sources, charts, and graphic organizers add  
to the reading experience

“Different cultural beliefs surrounding sex and gender are 
touched upon. Historical and present-day figures feature 
prominently in the book’s many photos and examinations  
of being intersex, nonbinary, and transgender.”  
—Booklist on Gender Identity

“These fantastic books will definitely be one of the best 
books for a topic on the shelf. HIGHLY RECOMMENDED.”  
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
6-Book Print Set	 List $202.16/ S&L $151.60	 9781499468496
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Climate Change
Library: 9781499468328 • eBook: 9781499468335

304.2 O ©2021

Fake News
Library: 9781499468359 • eBook: 9781499468366

070.4 O ©2021

Gender Identity
Library: 9781499468380 • eBook: 9781499468397

305.3 O ©2021

Gun Violence
Library: 9781499468410 • eBook: 9781499468427

364.15 O ©2021

Homelessness
Library: 9781499468441 • eBook: 9781499468458

362.5 O ©2021

Immigrants and Refugees
Library: 9781499468472 • eBook: 9781499468489

325.73 O ©2021

Reading Level: 3	 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

High/Low: SOCIAL STUDIES

14

Reading Level: 3 Interest Level: 7–12+

Rosen Verified: 
U.S. Government
Motivating teens to follow current events in U.S. politics can be tough. With 
so many different opinions and beliefs, it’s often difficult for teens to form 
their own political beliefs, or an interest in U.S. government at all. This set 
explores the United States’ rich political history at a reading level appropriate 
for struggling teens. It addresses political traditions with a modern lens. Eye-
catching visuals help draw readers in, and manageable chunks of factual 
information demonstrate how the American government works to benefit its 
citizens. Engrossing historical stories and biographies will attract developing 
and challenged readers and instill a sense of citizenship in all readers.

•	 Explores essential curricular topics regarding U.S.  
government and history

•	 High/Low resources for struggling teens

•	 Primary sources, charts, and graphic organizers add  
to the reading experience

“These titles will supply necessary information for 
researchers and should be considered as needed.”  
—School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

“The Rosen Verified: U.S. Government series offers children 
accessible entry points into the workings of our country. 
This graphics-rich series offers basic information in an easily 
digestible format that will enhance school and public 
library collections.” —Booklist

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
6-Book Print Set	 List $202.16/ S&L $151.60	 9781499468694
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The Bill of Rights
Library: 9781499468526 • eBook: 9781499468533

342.73 O ©2021

Electing a U.S. President
Library: 9781499468557 • eBook: 9781499468564

324.97 O ©2021

The Electoral College
Library: 9781499468588 • eBook: 9781499468595

324.6 O ©2021

Inside Congress
Library: 9781499468618 • eBook: 9781499468625

328.73 O ©2021

Inside the Supreme Court
Library: 9781499468649 • eBook: 9781499468656

347.73 O ©2021

Separation of Powers
Library: 9781499468670 • eBook: 9781499468687

320.47 O ©2021

Reading Level: 3	 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Fact Boxes   
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Primary Sources • Sidebars • Websites • High/Low Content



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

15

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Musicians
These detailed and entertaining guides are filled with profiles of truly 
accomplished musicians across a broad spectrum of musical styles 
and genres. Readers are introduced to a wide variety of musical artists 
including Ludwig von Beethoven, Elvis Presley, and Jay-Z. Each book offers 
a comprehensive view of the world’s musical history and is supported by 
photographs and primary sources. Readers will be fascinated and inspired 
by the amazing stories of the world’s most influential musicians.

•	 Musicians are presented in chronological order 

•	 Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•	 Covers a range of musicians from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $38.86/ S&L $29.15
eBook	 List $38.86/ S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set	 List $233.16/ S&L $174.90	 9781499475098
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

From 1000 to the 1800s—Guido 
d’Arezzo to Frédéric Chopin
Library: 9781499474916 • eBook: 9781499474923

780.92 Z ©2024

From 1800 to 1900—Franz Liszt 
to Arnold Schoenberg
Library: 9781499474947 • eBook: 9781499474954

780.92 Z ©2024

From 1900 to 1930— 
Charles Ives to Umm Kulthüm
Library: 9781499474978 • eBook: 9781499474985

780.92 Z ©2024

From 1930 to 1980— 
Count Basie to B. B. King
Library: 9781499475005 • eBook: 9781499475012

780.92 Z ©2024

From 1940 to 1990— 
Miles Davis to Bob Dylan
Library: 9781499475036 • eBook: 9781499475043

780.92 Z ©2024

From 1960 to 2000— 
Aretha Franklin to Jay-Z
Library: 9781499475067 • eBook: 9781499475074

780.92 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 10	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp. • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Britannica: BIOGRAPHIES

16

Reading Level: 10 Interest Level: 7–12+

History’s Most 
Influential Scientists
Leonardo da Vinci’s study of mechanics led to the creation of early prototypes 
of flying machines and submarines. Biologist Carolus Linnaeus pioneered 
the hierarchal system of taxonomic classification in use today. Barbara 
McClintock’s genetics research garnered her the Nobel Prize in Medicine. 
Detailed profiles of these and many other notable scientists are thoughtfully 
collected within the guides of this important set. Some biographies are 
supported by photographs and primary sources. Readers will be fascinated 
and inspired by the amazing stories of the world’s most influential scientists.

•	 Scientists are presented in chronological order, from Ancient 
Greece to modern times 

•	 Serves as the perfect guide for high school research projects 

•	 Covers a range of scientists from different world backgrounds
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $38.86/ S&L $29.15
eBook	 List $38.86/ S&L $29.15
6-Book Print Set	 List $233.16/ S&L $174.90	 9781499475081
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

From Ancient Greece to 1600—
Asclepius to Johannes Kepler
Library: 9781499474732 • eBook: 9781499474749

509.2 Z ©2024

From 1600 to 1800—William 
Harvey to Georges Cuvier
Library: 9781499474763 • eBook: 9781499474770

509.2 Z ©2024

From 1800 to 1860—Alexander 
von Humboldt to Gregor Mendel
Library: 9781499474794 • eBook: 9781499474800

509.2 Z ©2024

From 1860 to 1920—
Louis Pasteur to 
Henrietta Swan Leavitt
Library: 9781499474824 • eBook: 9781499474831

509.2 Z ©2024

From 1920 to 1960—
Ernest Rutherford to J. 
Robert Oppenheimer
Library: 9781499474855 • eBook: 9781499474862

509.2 Z ©2024

From 1960 to 2000—Hans 
Bethe to Steven Pinker
Library: 9781499474886 • eBook: 9781499474893

509.2 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 10	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp. • Biographies • Black-and-White Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Spotlight On

17

Also available as an Interactive eBook Set. See rosendigital.com Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 6–10

Spotlight On Global Issues
Teens and younger children are becoming increasingly active in world events as 
they learn more about the severity of issues that affect all Earth’s inhabitants. The 
guides in this set focus on environmental issues and burgeoning technologies, 
but each also addresses the validity and worth of human connections to these 
issues. This set will engage learners with valuable information on contemporary 
topics and stress the power of decision-making, argument, and action. In these 
carefully selected topics, science, social studies, and ELA interdisciplinary 
issues lend themselves to examination of multiple perspectives, evidence-
based arguments, decision-making, and civic action. Readers will learn about 
the most pressing issues facing our world today. They’ll learn they can take an 
active role in addressing issues and improving the world for everyone. 

•	 Features inspiring young activists who have strong voices  
for global issues and are active agents of change

•	 Color photographs, primary sources, and helpful graphics  
make each book a complete learning experience

“The series is rich and intuitively designed, clearly written, 
and abundantly illustrated, thus proving a useful resource 
for young citizen activists.” —School Library Journal

“The content is ripe for critical thinking and questioning.”  
—Booklist on The Poverty Problem

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
eBook	 List $28.93 / S&L $21.70
Interactive eBook	 List $99.95 / S&L $74.95
15‑Interactive eBook Set	 List $1499.25 / S&L $1124.25	 9781499468953

15‑Book Print Set	 List $433.95 / S&L $325.50	 9781725324145
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Clean Air for All
Library: 9781725323025  • eBook: 9781725323032
Interactive eBook: 9781725323018

363.73 Y ©2022

Clean Water for All
Library: 9781725323070  • eBook: 9781725323087
Interactive eBook: 9781725323063

363.6 Y ©2022

Climate Change and 
Earth’s Population
Library: 9781725323124  • eBook: 9781725323131
Interactive eBook: 9781725323117

363.73 Y ©2022

Earth’s Plastic Problem
Library: 9781725323179  • eBook: 9781725323186
Interactive eBook: 9781725323162

363.73 Y ©2022

Education for All
Library: 9781725323223  • eBook: 9781725323230
Interactive eBook: 9781725323216

379.2 Y ©2022

The Endangered 
Species Problem
Library: 9781725323278  • eBook: 9781725323285
Interactive eBook: 9781725323261

333.95 Y ©2022

Energy Solutions for All
Library: 9781725323322  • eBook: 9781725323339
Interactive eBook: 9781725323315

333.79 Y ©2022

Equality and Social Justice
Library: 9781725323377  • eBook: 9781725323384
Interactive eBook: 9781725323360

305 Y ©2022

Feeding a Changing Planet
Library: 9781725323421  • eBook: 9781725323438
Interactive eBook: 9781725323414

338.1 Y ©2022

Mental Health for All
Library: 9781725323476  • eBook: 9781725323483
Interactive eBook: 9781725323469

616.89 Y ©2022

TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Pandemics: COVID-19 and Other 
Global Health Threats
Library: 9781499471816  • eBook: 9781499471823
Interactive eBook: 9781499471809

614.5 Y ©2022

Physical Health for All
Library: 9781725323520  • eBook: 9781725323537
Interactive eBook: 9781725323513

613 Y ©2022

The Poverty Problem
Library: 9781725323629  • eBook: 9781725323636
Interactive eBook: 9781725323612

339.4 Y ©2022

Protecting Earth’s Land
Library: 9781725323575  • eBook: 9781725323582
Interactive eBook: 9781725323568

363.73 Y ©2022

Technologies That 
Help the Planet
Library: 9781725323674  • eBook: 9781725323681
Interactive eBook: 9781725323667

600 Y ©2022

Reading Level: 6–7	 Interest Level: 6–10
7 1/8” x 8 1/2” • Library • 32 pp. • Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index • Primary Sources  
Pronunciation Guide • Websites



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Scientific American Educational Publishing • Distributed by Rosen Publishing     2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Scientific American
NEW FALL 2023!

18

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+

Scientific American 
Explores Big Ideas
The world is a big place—filled with big concepts! This series delves into some 
of the most compelling ideas and questions of our time, inspiring readers 
to think critically about the world around them. Scientific American presents 
fascinating and thought-provoking explorations of the latest science-related 
issues and discoveries affecting our world today. Through the work of experts 
in various scientific fields, curious readers will be empowered to understand 
this century’s evolving challenges and help shape the future.

•	 Engaging text is carefully crafted for lasting comprehension

•	 Key details and facts are conveyed in a way that encourages 
analytical skills

•	 Real-world connections enhance understanding of modern 
science-related curricula

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 26 TITLES!	 $856.70	 9781725349780
Library‑bound Book	 List $43.95/ S&L $32.95
eBook	 List $43.95/ S&L $32.95
12-Book Print Set	 List $527.40/ S&L $395.40	 9781725349759
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW Artificial Intelligence
Library: 9781725349490 • eBook: 9781725349506

006.3 Z ©2023

NEW The Debate over 
Creationism vs. Evolution
Library: 9781725349438 • eBook: 9781725349445

231.7 Z ©2023

NEW Evolution of War
Library: 9781725349520 • eBook: 9781725349537

355.02 Z ©2023

NEW Exploring Mars
Library: 9781725349551 • eBook: 9781725349568

523.43 Z ©2023

NEW In Concert: How Music 
Affects the Brain
Library: 9781725349674 • eBook: 9781725349681

781.11 Z ©2024

NEW Is There More 
Than One Universe?
Library: 9781725349735 • eBook: 9781725349742

523.1 Z ©2024

NEW The Origins of Humanity
Library: 9781725349643 • eBook: 9781725349650

576 Z ©2024

NEW Reproductive Rights
Library: 9781725349407 • eBook: 9781725349414

323.3 Z ©2023

NEW Smart Cities of the Future
Library: 9781725349612 • eBook: 9781725349629

307.76 Z ©2024

NEW Understanding Autism 
Spectrum Disorder
Library: 9781725349469 • eBook: 9781725349476

616.85 Z ©2023

NEW Understanding  
Consciousness
Library: 9781725349704 • eBook: 9781725349711

128’.2 Z ©2024

NEW Understanding the Bond 
Between Humans and Pets
Library: 9781725349582 • eBook: 9781725349599

591.5 Z ©2024

Reading Level: 9–10	 Interest Level: 9–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 160 pp. • Detailed Table of Contents • Further Information Section 
Glossary • Index



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Scientific American Educational Publishing • Distributed by Rosen Publishing     2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Scientific American 
NEW SPRING 2023!

19

Reading Level: 9–10 Interest Level: 9–12+

Scientific American 
Explores Big Ideas
“This authoritative resource will be welcomed by collections 
supporting student researchers.” —Booklist on Understanding Violence

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $43.95/ S&L $32.95
eBook	 List $43.95/ S&L $32.95
26-Book Print Set	 List $1142.70/ S&L $856.70	 9781725349780
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW The Math Behind Science, 
Society, and Technology
Library: 9781684169375 • eBook: 9781684169382

300 Z ©2023

NEW Navigating 
Anxiety & Depression
Library: 9781684169344 • eBook: 9781684169351

616.85 Z ©2023

NEW Quantum Concepts
Library: 9781684169405 • eBook: 9781684169412

530.12 Z ©2023

NEW The Science of Identity
Library: 9781725348950 • eBook: 9781725348967

303.3 Z ©2023

NEW The Search for 
Extraterrestrial Intelligence
Library: 9781684169498 • eBook: 9781684169504

576.8 Z ©2023

NEW Truth, Lies, and 
Technology: Real and Fake News 
in the Digital Age
Library: 9781684169528 • eBook: 9781684169535

070 Z ©2023

Confronting Racism
Library: 9781684169467 • eBook: 9781684169474

305.80 Z ©2023

How COVID-19 
Changed the World
Library: 9781684169979 • eBook: 9781684169986

362.19 Z ©2023

Immune System Hacks
Library: 9781684169313 • eBook: 9781684169320

616.07 Z ©2023

Our Planet, Our Choice: The 
Science of Climate Change
Library: 9781684169191 • eBook: 9781684169207

363.73 Z ©2023

The Science of Monsters
Library: 9781684169252 • eBook: 9781684169269

001.94 Z ©2023

The Science of Sports
Library: 9781684169221 • eBook: 9781684169238

796 Z ©2023

Smartphone Generation: The 
Effects of Smartphones on Teens
Library: 9781684169283 • eBook: 9781684169290

004.16 Z ©2023

Understanding Violence
Library: 9781684169436 • eBook: 9781684169443

155.2 Z ©2023

Reading Level: 9–10	 Interest Level: 9–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 160 pp. •Detailed Table of Contents • Glossary • Further Information 
Section • Index



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Science & Technology

20

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Core Concepts (Second Edition)
The volumes in this informative set support essential science concepts, 
including scientific questioning, data collection strategies, evaluation of 
evidence, understanding scientific theories, and connecting and relating 
knowledge. The content was crafted to inspire thinking, reading, writing, and 
discussion among students. Readers are encouraged to engage themselves 
with the topic of each book, including activity sections that allow readers 
to conduct their own simple experiments and observe the outcomes. These 
fundamental life science concepts are enlivened by the vivid photographs, 
instructive illustrations, and informative sidebars.

•	 Includes the biographies of acclaimed scientists and a timeline  
of their life and work

•	 Each volume includes numerous diagrams and sidebars that  
make them comprehensive science guides

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 10 TITLES!	 $298.30	 9781499474619
Library‑bound Book	 List $39.77/ S&L $29.83
eBook	 List $39.77/ S&L $29.83
4-Book Print Set	 List $159.08/ S&L $119.32	 9781499474602
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW The Basics of 
Animal Systems
Library: 9781499474466 • eBook: 9781499474473

591.3 Z ©2024

NEW The Basics of Evolution
Library: 9781499474497 • eBook: 9781499474503

576.8 Z ©2024

NEW The Basics of Microbes
Library: 9781499474527 • eBook: 9781499474534

576 Z ©2024

NEW The Basics of Reproduction
Library: 9781499474558 • eBook: 9781499474565

571.8 Z ©2024

The Basics of Biology
Library: 9781499473353  • eBook: 9781499473360

570 Z ©2023

The Basics of Cell Biology
Library: 9781499473391  • eBook: 9781499473407

571.6 Z ©2023

The Basics of Ecology
Library: 9781499473421  • eBook: 9781499473438

577 Z ©2023

The Basics of Genetics
Library: 9781499473452  • eBook: 9781499473469

576.5 Z ©2023

The Basics of Plant Structures
Library: 9781499473483  • eBook: 9781499473490

580 Z ©2023

The Basics of the Human Body
Library: 9781499473513  • eBook: 9781499473520

612 Z ©2023

Reading Level: 6–7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8”• Library • 96 pp. • Biographies • Diagrams • Fact Boxes  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations  
Index • Sidebars • Timelines



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Science & Technology
Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Inside Modern Genetics
Genes are the very building blocks of life—and genetics is the study of those 
building blocks and how they’re passed on. But how can such tiny things 
affect so much? This set examines the complicated role of modern genetics 
in our understanding of life on Earth, from DNA and RNA to evolution and 
taxonomy. Readers will gain a better understanding of the many aspects 
of this important science, its role in the greater field of biology, and how it 
overlaps many other sciences and practical studies.

•	 Understandable text explains complicated scientific principles  
in a clear and age-appropriate way

•	 Sidebars help readers make connections to other topics 
related to genetics

•	 Full-color photographs and graphics illustrate people’s roles  
in the study of genetics and what we know about genes

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
eBook	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $224.82 / S&L $168.60	 9781499470550
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Inside Biological Taxonomy
Library: 9781499470352  • eBook: 9781499470369

570.1 Z ©2022

Inside DNA and RNA
Library: 9781499470383  • eBook: 9781499470390

572.8 Z ©2022

Inside Evolution
Library: 9781499470413  • eBook: 9781499470420

576.80 Z ©2022

Inside the Basics of Genetics
Library: 9781499470444  • eBook: 9781499470451

576.5 Z ©2022

Inside the Human Genome
Library: 9781499470475  • eBook: 9781499470482

611’.01 Z ©2022

Inside the World of Microbes
Library: 9781499470505  • eBook: 9781499470512

579 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 7–8	 Interest Level: 9–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 80 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Full-Color Photographs 
Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars

21



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

More Science & Technology

22

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8

Preparing for Disaster
Scientists today use climate models to project a growing number, frequency, 
and intensity of natural disasters. Meanwhile, engineers, meteorologists, and 
other scientists design mathematical models to help them try to stay one 
step ahead by predicting when and where natural disasters might occur. 
This pivotal set enables readers to explore the various solutions engineers 
use to prepare for disasters and prevent catastrophe.

•	 Complements the mandates of the Next Generation Science  
Standards, such as designing and optimizing engineering solutions and 
understanding human impact on Earth and the natural world, including 
the cutting-edge science behind disaster assessment and its prevention

•	 Blends STEM principles for mitigating the effects of natural  
hazards with the science relating to the causes, predictions,  
and preparedness for these natural disasters

“This is a well-written series that addresses issues present 
in the news today through a scientific lens. Each topic is 
relevant and well researched. These books would be a 
great basis for a cross-curricular unit as paired reading with 
current events articles.” —School Library Connection

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $200.82 / S&L $150.60	 9781725348615
TITLE DEWEY GRL ATOS ©

Engineering 
Solutions for Droughts
Library: 9781725347731  • eBook: 9781725347748

363.34 V 6.3 ©2020

Engineering Solutions 
for Earthquakes
Library: 9781725347762  • eBook: 9781725347779

624.1 U 7 ©2020

Engineering Solutions for 
Epidemics and Pandemics
Library: 9781725347793  • eBook: 9781725347809

614.4 T 7.8 ©2020

Engineering Solutions for 
Floods and Tsunamis
Library: 9781725347823  • eBook: 9781725347830

627/.4 S 6.5 ©2020

Engineering Solutions 
for Hurricanes
Library: 9781725347854  • eBook: 9781725347861

363.34 T 7.5 ©2020

Engineering 
Solutions for Wildfires
Library: 9781725347885  • eBook: 9781725347892

363.37 V 6.9 ©2020

Reading Level: 5	 Interest Level: 5–8
7 1/4” x 9 1/4” • Library • 48 pp. • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites

The Promise and 
Perils of Technology
This captivating series helps readers take an active role in exploring emerging 
technologies, explaining what the technologies are as well as examining the 
potentials and risks of each topic. Each volume assesses the ethical issues related 
to the subject and how these technologies may impact readers in their daily lives 
in both positive and negative ways. This illuminating set helps readers understand 
why each technology, whether it’s AI or virtual reality, should matter to them. 

•	 Complements the mandates of the Next Generation Science 
Standards and ISTE Standards in Technology for students so they 
engage in safe, legal, and ethical behavior online

•	 Concepts include managing personal data to maintain digital 
privacy and security, understanding basic concepts of tech 
operations, and demonstrating competency in innovative fields

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
7‑Book Print Set	 List $252.91 / S&L $189.70	 9781499467758
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Artificial Intelligence and You
Library: 9781508188193  • eBook: 9781508188209

006.3 Z ©2020

Cybercrime and You
Library: 9781508188223  • eBook: 9781508188230

005.8 Z ©2020

Filter Bubbles and You
Library: 9781508188254  • eBook: 9781508188261

025.5 Z ©2020

Internet Security and You
Library: 9781508188285  • eBook: 9781508188292

005.8 Z ©2020

Privacy, Data 
Harvesting, and You
Library: 9781508188315  • eBook: 9781508188322

006.3 Z ©2020

Robots, Jobs, and You
Library: 9781508188346  • eBook: 9781508188353

338/.06 Z ©2020

Virtual Reality and You
Library: 9781508188377  • eBook: 9781508188384

006.8 Z ©2020

Reading Level: 7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 64 pp. • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents  
Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index  
Sidebars • Websites



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Computer Science

23

Reading Level: 7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Code Creator
Computer science is the backdrop of the twenty-first century, commercially, 
artistically, and personally. The skills taught by computational thinking and 
coding are invaluable in the modern world, and the best way to learn code 
is by creating it. By completing the unique, stimulating activities offered in 
this set, readers will work their way up from the basics of some of the most 
popular and useful programming languages and software suites. 

“Just as we create materials for what we used to call 
reluctant readers, we ought to have materials for reluctant 
coders. This series is just that: text-based tutorials, written in 
a conversational tone and full of examples and analogies, 
that walk these learners through easily achievable activities 
to a successful working result.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
8‑Book Print Set	 List $289.04 / S&L $216.80	 9781725341753
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Coding Activities for  
Building Apps with Python
Library: 9781725340961  • eBook: 9781725340978

005.1 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for  
Building Databases with SQL
Library: 9781725340992  • eBook: 9781725341005

005.75 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for  
Building Websites with HTML
Library: 9781725341142  • eBook: 9781725341159

006.7 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Coding 
Robots with LEGO Mindstorms®

Library: 9781725341081  • eBook: 9781725341098

629.8 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for  
Developing Games in Unity®

Library: 9781725341029  • eBook: 9781725341036

794.8 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for  
Developing Music with Sonic Pi
Library: 9781725341050  • eBook: 9781725341067

781.3 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for Making 
Animation and Art in Scratch
Library: 9781725340930  • eBook: 9781725340947

006.6 Z ©2022

Coding Activities for  
Writing Stories in Twine
Library: 9781725341111  • eBook: 9781725341128

794.8 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 64 pp. • Activities • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs 
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites

Coding Your Passion
Many students want high-tech careers that implement the STEAM skills 
they’re learning in school, but aren’t sure what those jobs look like. These 
books tackle the intersection between one’s passions and their wide-ranging 
applications in computer science. Each book covers various academic and 
professional opportunities, including classes, camps, and internships, in 
addition to the outlook for different dream careers in computer science, 
leaving readers confident about their future in the workplace and a lifetime 
of doing, and getting paid to do, what they love.

“This series features an impressive number of facts and 
primary sources in all sections of the books. This will help 
students see that reading, writing, speaking, and the ability 
to work together are important skills to learn in school. 
RECOMMENDED.” —School Library Connection

“This series offers a more casual path to coding jobs and 
is an accessible entry point for curious teens.” —School Library 
Journal, Series Made Simple

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
eBook	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $224.82 / S&L $168.60	 9781508187578
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Using Computer Science  
in Education Careers
Library: 9781508187080  • eBook: 9781725340008

371.1 Z ©2019

Using Computer Science in 
High-Tech Security Careers
Library: 9781508187134  • eBook: 9781508187141

005.8 Z ©2019

Using Computer Science  
in Hospitality Careers
Library: 9781508187165  • eBook: 9781508187172

647.94 Z ©2019

Using Computer Science  
in Marketing Careers
Library: 9781508187196  • eBook: 9781508187202

658.8 Z ©2019

Using Computer Science 
in Media Careers
Library: 9781508187226  • eBook: 9781508187233

302.2 Z ©2019

Using Computer Science  
in the Food Industry
Library: 9781508187103  • eBook: 9781508187110

647.95 Z ©2019

Reading Level: 7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 80 pp. • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents  
Full-Color Photographs • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites  
Further Information Section

For other titles in this series, visit rosenpublishing.com



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Graphica: FICTION

24

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8

Graphic Short Stories
From tales of scary ghosts and mysterious aliens to the use of precise 
forensic science, the books in this set are sure to fascinate and entertain 
readers of all ages. Mythology and cryptids are high-interest topics, but 
the factual stories of defying death and investigating crimes are sure 
to raise goosebumps as well! The detailed illustrations were expertly 
created to match the dramatic narratives that play out inside these eye-
catching volumes.

•	 Readers will be drawn to the gritty topics and illustrations 

•	 Some stories in this set depict myths and cryptids, while others 
present real-world cases of intrigue and survival

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $39.80/ S&L $29.85
eBook	 List $39.80/ S&L $29.85
4-Book Print Set	 List $159.20/ S&L $119.40	 9781499475227
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Classical Mythology: Greek, 
Roman, and Egyptian Myths
Library: 9781499475142 • eBook: 9781499475159

292.1 U ©2024

Defying Death: True 
Tales of Survival
Library: 9781499475173 • eBook: 9781499475180

613.6 U ©2024

Mysterious Creatures: 
Fact or Fiction?
Library: 9781499475111 • eBook: 9781499475128

001.94 U ©2024

Under Your Skin: True Tales of 
Forensic Science
Library: 9781499475203 • eBook: 9781499475210

614.1 U ©2024

Reading Level: 5	 Interest Level: 5–8
6 1/2” x 9 1/2”• Library • 112 pp. • Further Information Section • Glossary  
Illustrations • Index



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

High Interest & Sports

25

Reading Level: 5 Interest Level: 5–8

Extreme Sports and Stunts
This captivating series is designed to entice readers to try alternative 
sports and stunts. Each book brings readers into the dynamic world 
of an exhilarating physical activity. They’ll learn what it is, how it’s safely 
performed, what equipment the professionals use, and about the superstars 
in the field. Vivid images and riveting descriptions will fully engage readers 
in these lesser-known but thrilling extreme sports.

•	 Encourages young sports enthusiasts to learn about new physical 
activities under safe conditions

“A surprisingly grounded look at what it takes to get in  
the air.” —Booklist on Extreme Aerial Silks

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
8‑Book Print Set	 List $267.76 / S&L $200.80	 9781725348592
TITLE DEWEY GRL ATOS ©

Extreme Aerial Silks
Library: 9781725347311  • eBook: 9781725347328

791.3 U 7.2 ©2020

Extreme Motocross and BMX
Library: 9781725347342  • eBook: 9781725347359

796.7 S 6.2 ©2020

Extreme Movie Stunts
Library: 9781725347373  • eBook: 9781725347380

791.40 T 7.3 ©2020

Extreme Ninja Warrior
Library: 9781725347403  • eBook: 9781725347410

791.45 V 7 ©2020

Extreme Parkour
Library: 9781725347434  • eBook: 9781725347441

796.42 T 7.7 ©2020

Extreme Rock Climbing
Library: 9781725347465  • eBook: 9781725347472

796.52 S 6.1 ©2020

Extreme Skateboarding
Library: 9781725347496  • eBook: 9781725347502

796.22 V 6.9 ©2020

Extreme Trampoline
Library: 9781725347526  • eBook: 9781725347533

796.47 U 7.6 ©2020

Reading Level: 5	 Interest Level: 5–8
7 1/4” x 9 1/4” • Library • 48 pp. • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites

Inside the U.S. Military
The different branches of the U.S. military each have their own unique and 
important jobs to carry out. These forces are employed to protect the country on 
all fronts, including land, sea, and air. Readers learn about the types of service 
each branch provides, as well as the heroes, history, and machines involved 
in today’s military. Eye-catching photographs and informative sidebars support 
readers’ understanding of what different military jobs entail. 

•	 Features historical facts and present-day information

•	 Narratives pair closely with photographs, encouraging  
a deeper understanding

•	 Compelling sidebars reinforce comprehension of key concepts
School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $29.60 / S&L $22.20
eBook	 List $29.60 / S&L $22.20
6‑Book Print Set	 List $177.60 / S&L $133.20	 9781978518728
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The U.S. Air Force
Library: 9781978518551  • eBook: 9781978518568

358.40 U ©2022

The U.S. Army
Library: 9781978518582  • eBook: 9781978518599

355.00 U ©2022

The U.S. Coast Guard
Library: 9781978518612  • eBook: 9781978518629

363.28 U ©2022

The U.S. Marine Corps
Library: 9781978518643  • eBook: 9781978518650

359.9 U ©2022

The U.S. National Guard
Library: 9781978518674  • eBook: 9781978518681

355.3 U ©2022

The U.S. Navy
Library: 9781978518704  • eBook: 9781978518711

359.00 U ©2022

Reading Level: 4–5	 Interest Level: 4–6
7 1/4” x 9 1/4” • Library • 48 pp. • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Health & Guidance

26

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Coping
Coping with elements of everyday life can be difficult for many adults—
and it can be doubly problematic for teens. The volumes in this essential 
series were developed specifically for teens seeking advice on a number 
of tough topics, including racial inequality, homelessness, body shaming, 
gender dysphoria, and more. Each detailed book contains valuable advice 
presented through straightforward and compassionate text, as well as facts 
and figures, statistics, and more. The photographs that accompany the text 
were selected to help teens feel a sense of belonging despite the problems 
they or their friends might be facing. Readers will also find a list of 10 
questions they can ask specialists, and Myths and Facts sections that dispel 
commonly believed falsehoods about the topic.

•	 Advice and information about difficult topics are delivered  
in a gentle but realistic manner 

•	 Features provide resources to help readers reach out for further 
information and aid 

•	 An intersectional approach addresses the ways in which these 
issues affect readers from many different backgrounds and with 
many different challenges

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

BUY ALL 12 TITLES!	 $331.20	 9781499474589
Library‑bound Book	 List $36.80/ S&L $27.60
eBook	 List $36.80/ S&L $27.60
6-Book Print Set	 List $220.80/ S&L $165.60	 9781499474572
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

NEW Breakups and Jealousy
Library: 9781499474138 • eBook: 9781499474145

155.9 Z ©2024

NEW Cyberbullying
Library: 9781499474169 • eBook: 9781499474176

302.34 Z ©2024

NEW Gender Dysphoria
Library: 9781499474220 • eBook: 9781499474237

305.3 Z ©2024

NEW Opioid Abuse
Library: 9781499474190 • eBook: 9781499474206

362.29 Z ©2024

NEW Racial Inequality
Library: 9781499474251 • eBook: 9781499474268

305.8 Z ©2024

NEW Stress
Library: 9781499474282 • eBook: 9781499474299

155.9 Z ©2024

Body Shaming
Library: 9781499473636  • eBook: 9781499473643

306.4 Z ©2023

Fake News and Disinformation
Library: 9781499473667  • eBook: 9781499473674

070.9 Z ©2023

Hate and Intolerance
Library: 9781499473698  • eBook: 9781499473704

305.8 Z ©2023

Homelessness
Library: 9781499473728  • eBook: 9781499473735

362.5 Z ©2023

Sexual Harassment
Library: 9781499473759  • eBook: 9781499473766

305 Z ©2023

Social Media Anxiety
Library: 9781499473780  • eBook: 9781499473797

302.23 Z ©2023

Reading Level: 6–7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 80 pp. • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Index • Sidebars

UPDATED EDITION!



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Health & Guidance
Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Sexual Health Awareness
With the CDC reporting that young people acquire half of all new sexually 
transmitted diseases each year, sex education is more imperative than 
ever. This must-have series has lifesaving knowledge that teens need about 
the infections and diseases that can alter their lives forever, including 
chlamydia, human papillomavirus (HPV), syphilis, and herpes. Whether the 
reader is dealing with an STD or has never had a sexual relationship, this 
sensitive yet honest set prepares them for what comes next.

•	 Gender-inclusive language invites all young people to advocate 
for their health

•	 Each volume explains not only the science behind the condition but 
also how those affected can successfully cope with a diagnosis

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
eBook	 List $36.13 / S&L $27.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $216.78 / S&L $162.60	 9781499472301
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

What Are HPV and 
Genital Warts?
Library: 9781499472134  • eBook: 9781499472141

616.9 Z ©2022

What Are Urinary 
Tract Infections?
Library: 9781499472165  • eBook: 9781499472172

616.6 Z ©2022

What Is Chlamydia?
Library: 9781499472196  • eBook: 9781499472202

616.9 Z ©2022

What Is Gonorrhea?
Library: 9781499472257  • eBook: 9781499472264

616.95 Z ©2022

What Is Herpes?
Library: 9781499472226  • eBook: 9781499472233

614.5 Z ©2022

What Is Syphilis?
Library: 9781499472288  • eBook: 9781499472295

616.95 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 6–7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 64 pp. • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars

27



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

More Health & Guidance

28

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

“This topical series 
addresses sensitive or 
hot-button issues that 
affect teens’ lives, not 
only defining subjects 
like gender dysphoria, 
breakups, and opioid 
abuse, but clearly 
establishing myths and 
facts surrounding them.”  
—Booklist, Top 10 Series Nonfiction

Coping (2017-2020)
Set 2 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508177760 • ©2018

Set 3 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508179139 • ©2019

Set 4 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467512 • ©2019

Set 5 8 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508187592 • ©2020

Set 6 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725341791 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $40.13 / S&L $30.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Equal Access: Fighting  
for Disability Protections
 5 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467536 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Ethical Living
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508180920 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 6 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Facts and Fiction About Drugs
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725348608 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 4–5 • Interest Level: 4–8



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 

More Health & Guidance

29

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

Getting Real: Strategies for Teens in Need
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499470741 • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Managing Your Money and Finances
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467765 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 6 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Shutting Down Bullies
 5 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725348622 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 5–8

The Need to Know Library
Set 1 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499466409 • ©2018

Set 2 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508177647 • ©2018

Set 3 7 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508179221 • ©2019

Set 4 8 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467604 • ©2019

Set 5 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467710 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 5–6 • Interest Level: 7–12+

The Teen Guide to Adulting:  
Gaining Financial Independence
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725341739 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

    

Reading Level: 6–7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

“Timely and timeless, Shutting Down Bullies is thoroughly kid-friendly in 
tone, commentary, and presentation, making it an ideal and HIGHLY 
RECOMMENDED addition to middle school, high school, and community 
library Contemporary Social Issues collections for young readers.”  
—Midwest Book Review

“This UNRESERVEDLY 
RECOMMENDED series 
for both school and 
community library 
collections meets the 
requirements of the 
Economics dimensions 
of the C3 Social 
Studies Framework.”  
—Midwest Book Review

“Producing a user-
friendly, accessible 
resource for tweens 
and young adults 
can be difficult, but 
this slim guide pulls 
it off. This is a solid 
introduction to a timely 
and important topic.”  
—Booklist on Everything You Need  
to Know About Sexual Consent



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Careers

30

Reading Level: 7 Interest Level: 7–12+

Be an Effective Communicator
No matter how much life and technology change, people will always need to be 
able to communicate—with family, with friends, with classmates, and with bosses 
and coworkers. This useful set outlines effective ways to better communicate with 
others, from professional and social networking and public speaking to listening 
well and reading body language. Students will also learn about how to be 
effective leaders, preparing them to take on the world no matter what their goals!

•	 Details and tips give students ways to put what they learn  
into practice in their own lives

•	 Full-color photographs illustrate practices good 
communicators use

•	 Different scenarios give useful advice for success in school  
and in the workplace

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
eBook	 List $37.47 / S&L $28.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $224.82 / S&L $168.60	 9781499470543
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Learning to Lead
Library: 9781499470178  • eBook: 9781499470185

303.3 Z ©2022

Learning to Listen
Library: 9781499470208  • eBook: 9781499470215

153.6 Z ©2022

Professional Networking
Library: 9781499470239  • eBook: 9781499470246

303.3 Z ©2022

Reading Body Language
Library: 9781499470260  • eBook: 9781499470277

153.6 Z ©2022

Social Networking
Library: 9781499470291  • eBook: 9781499470307

302.30 Z ©2022

Speaking with Confidence
Library: 9781499470321  • eBook: 9781499470338

302.2 Z ©2022

Reading Level: 7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Library • 80 pp. • Charts • Graphs • Tables • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars

Exploring Military Careers
Every year, tens of thousands of people in the United States hear the call 
to serve, joining a branch of the U.S. armed forces. For young men and 
women with a patriot’s heart and a desire to make positive change in the 
world, enlisting can be an attractive option. These titles give readers all 
the information they need to make an educated decision about whether a 
military vocation is right for them, including a history of each service branch 
and an overview of the positions available for recruits.

•	 An excellent source of career guidance for teens 

•	 Detailed sidebars explore and explain specific functions  
and services of each branch

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $38.80 / S&L $29.10
eBook	 List $38.80 / S&L $29.10
6‑Book Print Set	 List $232.80 / S&L $174.60	 9781499470529
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

Jobs in the U.S. Air Force
Library: 9781499469905  • eBook: 9781499469912

358.40 Y ©2023

Jobs in the U.S. Army
Library: 9781499469936  • eBook: 9781499469943

355 Y ©2023

Jobs in the U.S. Coast Guard
Library: 9781499469967  • eBook: 9781499469974

363.28 Y ©2023

Jobs in the U.S. Marine Corps
Library: 9781499469998  • eBook: 9781499470000

359.9 Y ©2023

Jobs in the U.S. Navy
Library: 9781499470024  • eBook: 9781499470031

359 Y ©2023

Jobs in the U.S. Space Force
Library: 9781499472349  • eBook: 9781499472356

358’.8 Y ©2023

Reading Level: 7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9” • Library • 104 pp. • Full-Color Photographs Glossary • Index • Sidebars



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 

More Careers

31

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

Building Job Skills
 4 Titles • ISBN: 9781725348585 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 6 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Cool Careers Without College
Set 2 8 Titles • ISBN: 9781508173601 • ©2017

Set 3 6 Titles • ISBN: 9781499466324 • ©2018

Set 4 6 Titles • ISBN: 9781499468885 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $41.12 / S&L $30.84

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Do You Want a Career in 
Criminal Justice?
 4 Titles • ISBN: 9781499470536 • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

High-Demand Careers
 9 Titles • ISBN: 9781499467734 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Makerspace Careers
 7 Titles • ISBN: 9781499467741 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Technology in the Workplace
 6 Titles • ISBN: 9781725341784 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Think Like a...
 5 Titles • ISBN: 9781499471304 • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $46.27 / S&L $34.70

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

“Each chapter title is posed as a 
question for readers to answer based 
on the information presented. Chapters 
cover the cause of the 2008 economic 
crash and the way the stock market 
works, presenting concepts from a 
global perspective with many U.S. and 
U.K. examples.” —Booklist on Think Like an Economist

“Makerspaces are great places to learn 
beginner skills that could lead to a career 
in the fields of science, mathematics, or 
engineering. This series would be a good 
choice for libraries to upgrade career 
sections with more current information. 
RECOMMENDED.” —School Library Connection



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

32

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

Changing Perspectives
Set 1 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642820744 • ©2019

Set 2 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642821581 • ©2019

Set 3 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642822762 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $54.93 / S&L $41.20

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

In the Headlines
Set 4 12 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642823776 • ©2020

Set 5 12 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642824094 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $54.93 / S&L $41.20

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Looking Forward
Set 3 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642822748 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $54.93 / S&L $41.20

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Public Profiles
Set 1 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642820720 • ©2019

Set 2 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642821833 • ©2019

Set 3 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781642822809 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $54.93 / S&L $41.20

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
NAL PUBLIS

H
IN

G

BOOKS
“Outstanding. 
Thoroughly kid-friendly 
in organization and 
presentation, and with 
a 9th grade reading 
level, this series is very 
highly recommended, 
especially for high 
school and community 
library Contemporary 
Social Issues collections 
and curriculum 
supplemental studies 
lists.” —Midwest Book Review

“Teens will think 
critically about 
current and historical 
events with the help 
of this media literacy-
focused series. The 
volumes conclude with 
thoughtful questions 
that will let students and 
educators continue the 
conversation.”  
—School Library Journal,  
Series Made Simple



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

NEW SPRING 2023!NEW SPRING 2023!

NEW SPRING 2023!NEW SPRING 2023!

Social Studies: U.S. HISTORY

33

Reading Level: 6–7 Interest Level: 7–12+

America Goes to War
Throughout the history of the United States, wars and conflicts have helped 
to define the course of events for better or for worse. The nation was born in 
conflict (through the American Revolution); this conflict and the ones that 
followed throughout U.S. history have illustrated the values, issues, and roles of 
the country. From the American Revolution to the twenty-first century’s War on 
Terror, this set gives readers a look at the timelines and events of each conflict, 
from the political background to the consequences thereafter.

•	 Timelines guide readers through U.S. history, enhancing the 
learning experience 

•	 Primary sources of past people and events aid in 
reading comprehension

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $36.13/ S&L $27.10
eBook	 List $36.13/ S&L $27.10
7-Book Print Set	 List $252.91/ S&L $189.70	 9781499474039
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The American Revolution: 
Timelines, Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473834 • eBook: 9781499473841

973.3 U ©2023

The Civil War: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473865 • eBook: 9781499473872

973.7 U ©2023

The Vietnam War: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473896 • eBook: 9781499473902

959.70 U ©2023

The War on Terror: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473926 • eBook: 9781499473933

956.05 U ©2023

World War I: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473957 • eBook: 9781499473964

940.3 U ©2023

World War II in Europe and 
North Africa: Timelines, 
Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499473988 • eBook: 9781499473995

940.54 U ©2023

World War II in the Pacific: 
Timelines, Facts, and Battles
Library: 9781499474015 • eBook: 9781499474022

940.54 U ©2023

Reading Level: 6–7	 Interest Level: 7–12+
6” x 9”• Library • 64 pp. • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information 
Section • Glossary • Index • Primary Sources • Sidebars • Timelines



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!

NEW FALL 2023!NEW FALL 2023!
Social Studies: U.S. HISTORY

34

Reading Level: 5–8 Interest Level: 5–8

Major Events in U.S. 
Military History
There are certain historic events forever etched into the American 
consciousness as well as world history books. The domestic and foreign 
policies of today are partly influenced by these military milestones. This 
accessible and intriguing series is an indispensable guide to the incidents 
that shaped U.S. history, including the attack on Fort Sumter, Pearl Harbor, 
and the Battles of Lexington and Concord. Even readers who are familiar 
with these events will learn much more about their complexities, their 
consequences, and the key figures involved.

•	 Topics complement the elementary social studies curriculum 

•	 Diagrams clarify and support events described in the text 

•	 Photographs, artwork, and primary sources bring key historic 
events to life

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47/ S&L $25.10
5-Book Print Set	 List $167.35/ S&L $125.50	 9781499474596
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

What Happened at Fort Sumter?
Library: 9781499474312 • eBook: 9781499474329

973.7 W ©2024

What Happened at 
Lexington and Concord?
Library: 9781499474343 • eBook: 9781499474350

973.3 W ©2024

What Happened at Pearl Harbor?
Library: 9781499474374 • eBook: 9781499474381

940.54 W ©2024

What Happened During the 
Cuban Missile Crisis?
Library: 9781499474404 • eBook: 9781499474411

972.91 W ©2024

What Happened on D-Day?
Library: 9781499474435 • eBook: 9781499474442

940.54 W ©2024

Reading Level: 5–8	 Interest Level: 5–8
7 1/4” x 9 1/4”• Library • 48 pp. • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section 
Glossary • Index • Maps • Primary Sources • Sidebars • Timelines



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing       2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Social Studies: WORLD HISTORY

35

Reading Level: 5–6 Interest Level: 7–12+

Crazy Cool China
China is one of the largest countries in the world—and the most populous—
but how much do you know about its fascinating geography, long history, 
buzzing economy, and vibrant culture? The people of China have flourished for 
thousands of years and have produced some of humankind’s most essential 
innovations and cultural treasures. This globetrotting set will introduce readers 
to the region’s most famous creations, people, and treasures.

•	 Eye-catching, full-color photographs support topics, including 
historical artifacts

•	 Thought-provoking sidebars provide background 
about the main text

•	 Sources of further information, including books, websites, and 
organizations, encourage independent investigation

School & Library Price reflects 25% off the List Price

Library‑bound Book	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
eBook	 List $33.47 / S&L $25.10
9‑Book Print Set	 List $301.23 / S&L $225.90	 9781499472509
TITLE DEWEY GRL ©

The Chinese Invent Gunpowder
Library: 9781499469196  • eBook: 9781499469202

609.31 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent Papermaking
Library: 9781499469134  • eBook: 9781499469141

676 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent Printing
Library: 9781499469226  • eBook: 9781499469233

070.5 Y ©2021

The Chinese Invent the Compass
Library: 9781499469165  • eBook: 9781499469172

609.31 Y ©2021

The Coolest Chinese 
Actors and Actresses
Library: 9781499471250  • eBook: 9781499471267

791.45 Y ©2021

The Coolest 
Chinese Architecture
Library: 9781499472400  • eBook: 9781499472417

720.95 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Artifacts
Library: 9781499472462  • eBook: 9781499472479

931 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Foods
Library: 9781499472431  • eBook: 9781499472448

394.1 Y ©2023

The Coolest Chinese Inventions
Library: 9781499472370  • eBook: 9781499472387

609.31 Y ©2023

Reading Level: 5–6	 Interest Level: 7–12+
7 1/4” x 9 1/4” • Library • 48 pp. • Bibliography • Full-Color Photographs • Further 
Information Section • Glossary • Index • Primary Sources • Sidebars

“These books take items and processes ubiquitous in today's world and 
trace their earliest iterations back to ancient China. An excellent series 
for world history classes, as well as a resource for collaboration between 
science and social studies units.” —School Library Journal, Series Made Simple



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

More Social Studies

36

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

“This series would be a relevant, 
valuable resource for students 
interested in studying activism and 
pursuing social change. It celebrates 
accomplishments of activists on 
each topic with young advocates as 
examples. The contact information for 
activism organizations would be a great 
addition for student projects in social 
studies classes.” —School Library Connection

Activism in Action: A History
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467468 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 8 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Be the Change! Political Participation  
in Your Community
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725341746 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Examining Political Systems
 8 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467581 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $36.13 / S&L $27.10

    

Reading Level: 6 • Interest Level: 5–8

Movements and Moments That 
Changed America
 8 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725341975 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Social Justice Handbook
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725346895 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 5–8

“This volume wades into the complicated 
waters of consent and the areas to which 
it can apply most powerfully, such as in 
sexual, medical, and internet scenarios. 
Professionals from various fields discuss 
their experiences with consent in brief 
interviews, and a final double-page 
spread of discussion questions rounds up 
themes from the interspersed questions. 
Most discussions of this topic focus on 
sexual consent, and this well-organized 
guide nicely broadens the scope.”  
—Booklist on Understanding Consent

“A winner for student research 
on political campaigns.” —Booklist 
on Developing a Strategy for a Political Campaign

“This volume concentrates on 
the suffragist movement and 
the passage of the Nineteenth 
Amendment, giving women 
the right to vote. Sidebars 
spotlighting leaders in 
women’s rights, large period 
photographs, and a lengthy 
chronology add more details to 
the thorough presentation.”  
—Booklist on Votes for Women!



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224 

Biographies

37

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

Our Voices: Spanish and Latino  
Figures of American History
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467567 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 6 • Interest Level: 5–8

Pioneers of Science
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499471281 • ©2022

Individual Titles: List $46.27 / S&L $34.70

    

Reading Level: 9 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Top Video Gamers In The World
 4 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725346307 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 5–8

Top YouTube Stars
Set 1 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499440959 • ©2020

Set 2 5 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725348653 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $33.47 / S&L $25.10

    

Reading Level: 5 • Interest Level: 5–8

“This biography 
offers a rare 
perspective and 
is recommended 
for all nonfiction 
collections.”  
—Booklist on  
Loreta Janeta Velázquez

“While all four books celebrate 
the meteoric careers of these 
gaming superstars, all four also 
highlight the extreme difficulty 
of breaking into stardom on 
YouTube or Twitch, and the 
importance of balancing content 
creation for either platform 
with other life responsibilities, 
including school. HIGHLY 
RECOMMENDED.” —Midwest Book Review

“Each volume presents timelines 
that showcase each gamer’s rise 
to stardom, from their humble 
beginnings to their crowning 
achievements. Especially 
recommended for school and 
community library collections.”  
—Midwest Book Review

“In-depth analyses 
of the works of the 
respective subjects  
are the primary focus 
of the 19th- and 20th-
century scientists 
featured in these 
volumes. Theories  
and experiments  
are explored in  
great detail.”  
—School Library Journal,  
Series Made Simple



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com

Rosen Publishing         2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224

Biographies

38

To see the title listings for each series, visit rosenpublishing.com

Power Couples
 8 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467796 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Scientific Collaboration
 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725342231 • ©2021

Individual Titles: List $37.47 / S&L $28.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

Super Female Scientists
 4 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781725341777 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

The Giants of Comedy
Set 1 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781508170273 • ©2016

Set 2 6 Titles • Lib. ISBN: 9781499467772 • ©2020

Individual Titles: List $38.80 / S&L $29.10

    

Reading Level: 7 • Interest Level: 7–12+

“Excellent for research 
projects or class 
discussions of how 
scientific innovation 
fits into various time 
periods.” —School Library Journal



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com 39

r Please Include Library Processing with My Order!

 r  Use the specifications provided on the Processing Form in this catalog
 r  Use the specifications I already have on file with Rosen

*FREE Library Processing on all orders over $750!
In case we have questions, whom should we contact?

Name:________________________________________________________

Phone:______________________ Email:____________________________

ISBN Description Qty Price Each Total

Cataloging Materials*

Full, Shelf-Ready Processing $1.00/Book

*FREE Cataloging materials on all orders over $750. Subtotal

AR Quizzes
On orders for less than 25 books shipping is 9% of invoice total. 

Shipping is FREE on all orders for 25 books and over. Shipping

State Tax (where applicable)

Total

ORDER FORM
MAIL THIS ENTIRE FORM TO: 
Rosen Publishing®, 2544 Clinton Street, Buffalo, NY 14224
Call toll-free: 800-237-9932 • Fax toll-free: 888-436-4643
rosenpublishing.com

Purchase Order No.

For Credit Card Orders, Circle One:

 
Card Number:	 Exp. Date:	 CVV Code:

Name on Card:

No backorders:    r Yes  r No   Do not exceed $________________________ _________

FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS FOR 25 OR MORE BOOKS!
On orders for less than 25 books shipping is 9% of invoice total.  Shipping is free on all orders for 25 books and over.

BILL TO:
School or Library 

Attention

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Tel#	 Fax#

Email

SHIP TO:
School or Library 

Attention

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Tel#	 Fax#

Email

ISBN: 9781499475401



1) CATALOG CARDS, BOOK POCKETS, DATE DUE CARDS, AND SPINE LABELS

2)  BARCODES AND MARC RECORDS  $25.00

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS FOR CATALOG CARDS AND BARCODES 
 Check the desired option in each column.  If no option is marked, the standard option, listed first in each column, will be used.

CATALOGING & PROCESSING OPTIONS
We provide catalog cards and barcodes for a variety of formats. Please use the processing form below and on the next two pages to indicate the materials and formats 
you require. Enclose this form with your purchase order or advise your sales representative of your requirements at the time your order is placed.

FREE cataloging materials on all orders over $750 (does not include shelf-ready processing)
Cataloging materials are always drop shipped separately from the book shipment unless shelf-ready processing requested.

CUSTOM CATALOG CARDS
Include this completed form with an order list showing quantity, title, and Medialog number or ISBN number.

SCHOOL NAME for barcode labels and/or book pocket labels (up to 30 letters and spaces)

GRS

AR  
Spine  
Label

AR
RL
4.9
PTS
7

AR  
Label  
SetJoey Pigza loses control

 Author:  Gantos, Jack
 Reading Level: 4.9
 Point Value:  7 
 Quiz Number: 45124

Accelerated Reader

AR

CLASSIFICATION PREFIX CLASSIFICATION OPTION NUMBER OF MAIN ENTRY LETTERS EXAMPLES

Individual Biography
 Follow nonfiction prefixes 
specified page 2 (standard option)

 None

 B (standard option)
 92 
 921
 None 
 Other constant__________
 Dewey by subject 

 3 Biographee letters (standard option)
 2 Biographee letters
 1 Biographee letter
 None
 Biographee’s last name

Easy Books (Fiction Grades K–3)
 None (standard option)
 J above call number
 j above call number 
 Juv above call number
 JUV above call number
 Other constant _________

 E (standard option)
 F 
 Fic
 FIC
 None 
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Fiction Grades 4–8
 None (standard option)
 J above call number
 j above call number
 Juv above call number
 JUV above call number
 Other constant__________ 

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Juv
F
Seu

E
Seu

921
Johnson

B
Joh

Standard Options 2nd, 3rd, 5th Options

Standard Options 4th, 2nd, 1st Options

 Catalog card kits  99¢ ea. 
(1 main entry, 2 shelf lists, subject cards, added entries, date due 
card, label set, peel-and-stick book pocket)

 Catalog cards only 69¢ ea. 
(1 main entry, 2 shelf lists, subject cards, added entries)

 Main entry cards 15¢ ea.

 Shelf list cards 15¢ ea.

 Date due cards 15¢ ea. 
(imprinted with call number, author, title—lines on both sides)

 Date due slips  15¢ ea. 

 QR Code labels  40¢ ea. 

 Blank peel-and-stick book pockets 15¢ ea. 

 Label sets 20¢ ea. 
(includes 1 printed label for book pocket & 1 printed spine label)

 Spine labels 10¢ ea. 
(imprinted with call number & author letters)

 Accelerated Reader Labels 
 AR spine labels 10¢    AR label set 20¢

 Theft protectors 
 RFID   3M   Knogo   Checkpoint 

frequency________  40¢ ea. 

 Sort books in Dewey Decimal order

What software system are you using? ____________________________

Software version? ____________________  

Union Database:  AccessPA   OCLC  

What type of computer?    IBM    Macintosh

What type of media?  3 1/2”    CD-ROM   *Email   *Web Download 
*Email address ________________________________________________________

What data format?   91 MicroLIF    USMARC (852 holdings)    USMARC (949 holdings)

What is your location code?  (field 852 subfield A) ____________ 

What is your sublocation code? (field 852 subfield B) ___________

 Use next sequential barcode number from last order

What symbology and check digit do you use?
  Code 3 of 9 / No check digit   Codabar / No check digit
  Interleaved 2 of 5 / No check digit    Code 3 of 9 / Mod 10 check digit  
  Codabar / Mod 10 check digit  Interleaved 2 of 5 / Follett check digit (Follett Classic) 
  Code 3 of 9 / Mod 43 check digit   Don’t know (Attach sample label or photocopy)

Starting barcode number for this order only ________________________________

Barcode range to keep on file: ______________________________ to  
______________________________ (please provide a range of 1,000 numbers)

How many barcode labels per book? ______

Assign barcode #s to eBooks? ______

 All materials are sent unattached unless otherwise indicated. Charges for shelf-ready processing are $1.00 per book in addition to the material fees. Books processed as instructed are not returnable

F
Blu

JUV
F
Bl

Standard Options 5th, 1st, 2nd Options

40



CLASSIFICATION PREFIX CLASSIFICATION OPTION NUMBER OF MAIN ENTRY LETTERS EXAMPLES

Fiction Grades 9 & above
 None (standard option)
 Other constant_________ 

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades K–3
 None (standard option)
 J  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 j  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Juv  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 JUV  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 E  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades 4–8
 None (standard option)
 J  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 j  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Juv  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 JUV  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 E  above Dewey  in front of Dewey
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Nonfiction Grades 9 & above
 None (standard option)
 Other constant__________

 Dewey number (standard option)
 None

 Use fiction workman lengths specified above 
(standard option)

 4 Main entry letters
 3 Main entry letters
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Graphic Fiction 
 None (standard option)
 Graphic
 GN
 Other constant__________

 741.5 (standard option)
 Use fiction classifications specified above

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Graphic Nonfiction 
 None (standard option)
 Graphic
 GN
 Other constant__________

 Use nonfiction classifications specified  
above (standard option)

 741.5

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Collective Biography
 Follow nonfiction prefixes previously specified 
(standard option)

 None

 920 (standard option)
 BC
 92
 None
 Other constant__________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Story Collections
 Follow fiction prefixes previously specified  
(standard option)

 None

 F (standard option)
 Fic
 FIC
 808.8
 SC
 None
 Other constant __________

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Foreign Language
 None (standard option)

 (circle # of letter for next two options)

 1 2 3 4 letters (3=Spa, 2=Sp, etc.)
 1 2 3 4 letters all caps (4=SPAN, etc.)
 Whole name (Spanish, German, etc.)
 Whole name capped (SPANISH, etc.)

 Dewey by language (standard option)
 Dewey by subject

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Foreign Language 
Bilingual (English/Spanish):

 Use English call number options on 
 bilingual books

 Use Spanish call number options on 
 bilingual books

 Dewey by language (standard option)
 Dewey by subject

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

Reference 
(Dictionaries and Encyclopedias)

 None (standard option)
 R above Dewey number
 Ref above Dewey number
 REF above Dewey number
 Other constant __________  

 Dewey number 

 3 Main entry letters (standard option)
 2 Main entry letters
 1 Main entry letter
 None
 Author’s last name

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS (continued) [ OFFICE USE    CUST_________________ ORD_____________ ]

F
Fre

FIC
Fr

J
599
Bur

599
Bur

Standard Options 3rd, 2nd Options

Standard Options 2nd (above), 1st, 
1st Options

j598
Ca

598
Car

Standard Options 3rd (front), 1st, 
2nd Options

796.332
R

796.332
Ros

Standard Options 1st, 3rd Options

920
J

920
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

Fic
J

741.5
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

741.5
J

973.3
Jos

Standard Options 2nd, 1st, 3rd Options

808.8
Kn

F
Kna

Standard Options 2nd, 4th, 2nd Options

Spa
613
Mo

468
Mor

Standard Options 2nd, 2nd, 2nd Options

468
Mor

Spa
613
Mo

Standard Options 2nd, 2nd, 2nd Options

REF
423
M

423
Mer

Standard Options 4th, 1st, 3rd Options

41



School/Library Name

Purchase Order Number

Contact Name

Library Phone Number Best time to call

Library Fax Number

Library email address

If you purchased your cataloging attached, clear label protectors will be applied to all barcode and spine labels on books.

SHELF-READY PROCESSING OPTIONS

E B

G DH C

I

F A NK

PM QL

OJ

Outside Cover

E B

G DH C

I

F A NK

PM QL

OJ

back front

E A J

L M

K N

P

O

QC D

BF

I

G H
front back

Inside Cover

Sample 3
Horizontal

Sample 2
Reading top to bottom

Sample 1
Reading bottom to top

eBook Media Prefix
 General Materials Designation (GMD) (standard option)     None     Other ____________________________________________________________   

OTHER OPTIONS

All Main Entry Letters for this order to be
 Upper/lower case (standard option)
 All capitalized

Subject Headings for cards 
(pick one from list below)

 Sears (standard option)
 Library of Congress
 Library of Congress Children’s (LCAC)

Subject Headings for MARC records 
(pick any or all from list below)

 Sears (standard option)
 Library of Congress
 Library of Congress Children’s (LCAC)

All Dewey numbers for this order to be
 Abridged Dewey number (standard option)    End abridged Dewey number—please provide number of places after decimal point: _________________ .

3) CATALOGING CLASSIFICATION OPTIONS (continued) 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

BARCODE 1 ATTACHMENT
 A–Q _______________
 Book Pocket 
 Above Book Pocket 

Direction

 Horizontal (SAMPLE 3)
 Vertical Top to Bottom (SAMPLE 2)
 Vertical Bottom to Top (SAMPLE 1)

BARCODE 2 ATTACHMENT
 A–Q _______________
 Book Pocket 
 Above Book Pocket 

Direction

 Horizontal (SAMPLE 3)
 Vertical Top to Bottom (SAMPLE 2)
 Vertical Bottom to Top (SAMPLE 1)

ACCELERATED READER LABEL ATTACHMENT
Reading Program Label (small)

 Above Spine Label
 A–Q: _______________

Reading Program Label (large)

 Above Spine Label 
 A–Q: _______________

QR CODE ATTACHMENT
QR Code 1

 A–Q _______________
 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf

DATE DUE SLIP 
ATTACHMENT

 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf
 Inside front cover
 Inside back cover

SPINE LABEL ATTACHMENT
 (1.5” from bottom)
 (2” from bottom)
 (.25” from bottom)
 Other

POCKET ATTACHMENT
 Back flyleaf
 Front flyleaf
 Inside front cover
 Inside back cover

42



Rosen Publishing          2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224          Preview these books at rosenpublishing.com! 43

SERIES & TITLE INDEX

@
@RosenTeenTalk	 10

A
Activism in Action: A History	 36

Addictions	 10

ADHD	 10

America Goes to War	 33

American Revolution: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The	 33

Artificial Intelligence	 18

Artificial Intelligence and You	 22

Autism	 10

B
Basics of Animal Systems, The	 20

Basics of Biology, The	 20

Basics of Cell Biology, The	 20

Basics of Ecology, The	 20

Basics of Evolution, The	 20

Basics of Genetics, The	 20

Basics of Microbes, The	 20

Basics of Plant Structures, The	 20

Basics of Reproduction, The	 20

Basics of the Human Body, The	 20

Be an Effective Communicator	 30

Be the Change! Political Participation in Your Community	 36

Bill of Rights, The	 14

Blizzards	 11

Body Shaming	 26

Breakups and Jealousy	 26

Building Job Skills	 31

Bullying	 10

C
Cancer	 10

Changing Perspectives	 32

Chinese Invent Gunpowder, The	 35

Chinese Invent Papermaking, The	 35

Chinese Invent Printing, The	 35

Chinese Invent the Compass, The	 35

Civil War: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The	 33

Classical Mythology: Greek, Roman, and Egyptian Myths	 24

Clean Air for All	 17

Clean Water for All	 17

Climate Change	 13

Climate Change and Earth’s Population	 17

Code Creator	 23

Coding Your Passion	 23

Confronting Racism	 19

Cool Careers Without College	 31

Coolest Chinese Actors and Actresses, The	 35

Coolest Chinese Architecture, The	 35

Coolest Chinese Artifacts, The	 35

Coolest Chinese Foods, The	 35

Coolest Chinese Inventions, The	 35

Coping	 26

Coping (2017-2020)	 28

Core Concepts (Second Edition)	 20

Crazy Cool China	 35

Cyberbullying	 26

Cybercrime and You	 22

D, E
Death	 10

Debate over Creationism vs. Evolution, The	 18

Defying Death: True Tales of Survival	 24

Depression	 10

Diabetes	 10

Do You Want a Career in Criminal Justice?	 31

Droughts	 11

Earth’s Plastic Problem	 17

Earthquakes	 11

Eating Disorders	 10



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com44

SERIES & TITLE INDEX

Education for All	 17

Electing a U.S. President	 14

Electoral College, The	 14

Endangered Species Problem, The	 17

Energy Solutions for All	 17

Engineering Solutions for Droughts	 22

Engineering Solutions for Earthquakes	 22

Engineering Solutions for Epidemics and Pandemics	 22

Engineering Solutions for Floods and Tsunamis	 22

Engineering Solutions for Hurricanes	 22

Engineering Solutions for Wildfires	 22

Equal Access: Fighting for Disability Protections	 28

Equality and Social Justice	 17

Ethical Living	 28

Evolution of War	 18

Examining Political Systems	 36

Exploring Mars	 18

Exploring Military Careers	 30

Extreme Aerial Silks	 25

Extreme Motocross and BMX	 25

Extreme Movie Stunts	 25

Extreme Ninja Warrior	 25

Extreme Parkour	 25

Extreme Rock Climbing	 25

Extreme Skateboarding	 25

Extreme Sports and Stunts	 25

Extreme Trampoline	 25

F
Facts and Fiction About Drugs	 28

Fake News	 13

Fake News and Disinformation	 26

Feeding a Changing Planet	 17

Filter Bubbles and You	 22

Floods	 11

From 1000 to the 1800s—Guido d’Arezzo to Frédéric Chopin	 15

From 1600 to 1800—William Harvey to Georges Cuvier	 16

From 1800 to 1860—Alexander von Humboldt to Gregor Mendel	 16

From 1800 to 1900—Franz Liszt to Arnold Schoenberg	 15

From 1860 to 1920—Louis Pasteur to Henrietta Swan Leavitt	 16

From 1900 to 1930—Charles Ives to Umm Kulthüm	 15

From 1920 to 1960—Ernest Rutherford to J. Robert Oppenheimer	 16

From 1930 to 1980—Count Basie to B. B. King	 15

From 1940 to 1990—Miles Davis to Bob Dylan	 15

From 1960 to 2000—Aretha Franklin to Jay-Z	 15

From 1960 to 2000—Hans Bethe to Steven Pinker	 16

From Ancient Greece to 1600—Asclepius to Johannes Kepler	 16

G
Gender Dysphoria	 26

Gender Identity	 13

Getting Real: Strategies for Teens in Need	 29

Giants of Comedy, The	 38

Graphic Short Stories	 24

Gun Violence	 13

H
Hate and Intolerance	 26

High-Demand Careers	 31

History’s Most Influential Musicians	 15

History’s Most Influential Scientists	 16

Homelessness	 13

Homelessness	 26

How COVID-19 Changed the World	 19

Hurricanes	 11

I
Immigrants and Refugees	 13

Immune System Hacks	 19

In Concert: How Music Affects the Brain	 18

In the Headlines	 32

Inside Biological Taxonomy	 21



Rosen Publishing          2544 Clinton Street  •  Buffalo, NY 14224          Preview these books at rosenpublishing.com! 45

SERIES & TITLE INDEX

Inside Congress	 14

Inside DNA and RNA	 21

Inside Evolution	 21

Inside Modern Genetics	 21

Inside the Basics of Genetics	 21

Inside the Human Genome	 21

Inside the Supreme Court	 14

Inside the U.S. Military	 25

Inside the World of Microbes	 21

Internet Security and You	 22

Is There More Than One Universe?	 18

J, L
Jobs in the U.S. Air Force	 30

Jobs in the U.S. Army	 30

Jobs in the U.S. Coast Guard	 30

Jobs in the U.S. Marine Corps	 30

Jobs in the U.S. Navy	 30

Jobs in the U.S. Space Force	 30

Learning to Lead	 30

Learning to Listen	 30

LGBTQ+ Discrimination	 10

Looking Forward	 32

M
Major Events in U.S. Military History	 34

Makerspace Careers	 31

Managing Your Money and Finances	 29

Math Behind Science, Society, and Technology, The	 19

Mental Health for All	 17

Movements and Moments That Changed America	 36

Mysterious Creatures: Fact or Fiction?	 24

N, O, P
Navigating Anxiety & Depression	 19

Need to Know Library, The	 29

Opioid Abuse	 26

Origins of Humanity, The	 18

Our Planet, Our Choice: The Science of Climate Change	 19

Our Voices: Spanish and Latino Figures of American History	 37

Pandemics: COVID-19 and Other Global Health Threats	 17

Physical Health for All	 17

Pioneers of Science	 37

Poverty Problem, The	 17

Power Couples	 38

Preparing for Disaster	 22

Privacy, Data Harvesting, and You	 22

Professional Networking	 30

Promise and Perils of Technology, The	 22

Protecting Earth’s Land	 17

PTSD	 10

Public Profiles	 32

Q, R
Quantum Concepts	 19

Racial Inequality	 26

Racial Profiling and Discrimination	 10

Reading Body Language	 30

Reproductive Rights	 18

Robots, Jobs, and You	 22

Rosen Verified: Current Issues	 13

Rosen Verified: Natural Disasters	 11

Rosen Verified: The Bill of Rights	 12

Rosen Verified: U.S. Government	 14

S
School Violence	 10

Science of Identity, The	 19

Science of Monsters, The	 19

Science of Sports, The	 19

Scientific American Explores Big Ideas	 18–19

Scientific Collaboration	 38

Search for Extraterrestrial Intelligence, The	 19



	Call toll-free: 800.237.9932 (M–F, 9–6 EST)        Fax toll-free: 888.436.4643        Web: rosenpublishing.com46

SERIES & TITLE INDEX

Self-Harm and Cutting	 10

Separation of Powers	 14

Sexual Harassment	 26

Sexual Health Awareness	 27

Shutting Down Bullies	 29

Smart Cities of the Future	 18

Smartphone Generation: The Effects of Smartphones on Teens	 19

Social Justice Handbook	 36

Social Media Anxiety	 26

Social Networking	 30

Speaking with Confidence	 30

Spotlight On Global Issues	 17

STDs and STIs	 10

Stress	 26

Stress and Anxiety	 10

Suicide	 10

Super Female Scientists	 38

T
Technologies That Help the Planet	 17

Technology in the Workplace	 31

Teen Guide to Adulting: Gaining Financial Independence, The	 29

Teen Pregnancy	 10

Think Like a...	 31

Top Video Gamers In The World	 37

Top YouTube Stars	 37

Tornadoes	 11

Truth, Lies, and Technology: Real and Fake News in the Digital Age	 19

Tsunamis	 11

U
U.S. Air Force, The	 25

U.S. Army, The	 25

U.S. Coast Guard, The	 25

U.S. Marine Corps, The	 25

U.S. National Guard, The	 25

U.S. Navy, The	 25

Under Your Skin: True Tales of Forensic Science	 24

Understanding Autism Spectrum Disorder	 18

Understanding Consciousness	 18

Understanding the Bond Between Humans and Pets	 18

Understanding Violence	 19

V, W
Vietnam War: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The	 33

Virtual Reality and You	 22

War on Terror: Timelines, Facts, and Battles, The	 33

What Are HPV and Genital Warts?	 27

What Are States’ Rights?	 12

What Are Urinary Tract Infections?	 27

What Happened at Fort Sumter?	 34

What Happened at Lexington and Concord?	 34

What Happened at Pearl Harbor?	 34

What Happened During the Cuban Missile Crisis?	 34

What Happened on D-Day?	 34

What Is Chlamydia?	 27

What Is Cruel and Unusual Punishment?	 12

What Is Free Speech?	 12

What Is Gonorrhea?	 27

What Is Herpes?	 27

What Is “Pleading the Fifth”?	 12

What Is Syphilis?	 27

What Is the Right to a Trial by Jury?	 12

What Is the Right to Bear Arms?	 12

What Is Unreasonable Search and Seizure?	 12

Wildfires	 11

World War I: Timelines, Facts, and Battles	 33

World War II in Europe and North Africa: Timelines, Facts, and Battles	 33

World War II in the Pacific: Timelines, Facts, and Battles	 33



Sales Representatives by Region:

1. Order by Phone: 800.237.9932

2. Order by Fax: 888.436.4643

3. Order online: rosenpublishing.com

4. Order by mail: �Rosen Publishing 
2544 Clinton Street 
Buffalo, NY 14224

5. Contact your Sales Representative

Five Easy Ways to Order!

Alabama (Northern) 
David Burrow 
Burrow Library Services 
Phone/Fax: 800-683-5187 
David4books@aol.com

Alabama (Southern) 
Jackie Vowell and Deborah Foster 
Vowell Library Services 
Phone: 850-516-6119 • 601-297-8887 
vowell4books@gmail.com

Alaska 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Arizona 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Arkansas 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

California (Northern) 
Lisa Gamboa  
Phone: 916-712-8947 
lgamboa@frontiernet.net

California (Central, Bay Area) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

California (Southern) 
Steve Nullmeyer 
Nullmeyer & Associates 
Phone: 714-928-4328 
Nullmeyer@sbcglobal.net

California 
(San Diego, Orange,  
Riverside, Imperial) 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

Colorado 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

Connecticut 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Delaware 
Corey Abrams 
Phone: 800-338-6429 
Fax: 610-365-7545 
corey@abramsandsonbooks.com 
abramsandsonbooks.com

District of Columbia 
Mark O’Brien 
O’Brien Associates 
Phone: 804-346-2424 
mark@obrienassociates.com

Florida (Central and South) 
Daniel Maskiell 
Phone: 813-340-9841 
dmaskiell@hotmail.com

Florida (North and Panhandle) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Georgia (Central and North) 
Martha Stockton 
Burrow Library Services, Inc. 
Phone: 678-687-5874 
marthastockton@gmail.com

Georgia (South) 
Tom Watts 
Burrow Library Services, Inc. 
Phone: 888-675-0177 
tom4books@bellsouth.net

Hawaii 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Idaho 
Ken and Linda Bushman 
Phone: 801-763-0112 
kwbushman@yahoo.com

Illinois 
Kori Kubitz 
Kubitz Educational Sales 
Phone: 773-202-0955 
Fax: 773-202-1559 
Kkorky5@aol.com

Indiana 
Mark Strok 
Phone: 330-963-0179 
jules61069@aol.com

Iowa 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Kansas 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Kentucky 
Mike Howard 
Burrow Library Services 
Phone: 800-443-8660 
Fax: 888-505-6422 
mike@howardbooks.net

Louisiana (Public Libraries) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Louisiana (Schools) 
Sharron Molaison 
Phone: 985-807-4745 
swmolaison@gmail.com

Maine 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

Maryland 
Lauri & David Taylor 
Taylor Book Group, Inc 
Phone: 410-893-0120 
Fax: 410-838-1765 
taylorbookgroup@aol.com�

Massachusetts 
(Counties of Essex and Barnstable) 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

Massachusetts 
(All Other Counties) 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Michigan 
Jerry Gross 
Phone: 616-949-6734 
Fax: 888-780-1130 
grosshaus@netzero.net 

Minnesota 
Amy Simso Dean 
Phone: 612-508-8582 
ASimsoDean@gmail.com

Mississippi  
(Public Libraries) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Mississippi (Schools) 
Sharron Molaison 
Phone: 985-807-4745 
swmolaison@gmail.com

Missouri 
John Riepl  
Phone: 636-293-5082 
jrbookseller@gmail.com

Montana 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Nebraska 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Nevada (Clark County) 
Ron Joseph 
Phone: 714-878-0477 
rjjoseph@mail4me.com

Nevada (Northern) 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

New Hampshire 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

New Jersey 
Linda and Bob Smith 
Phone: 201-848-1479 
Fax: 201-848-1749 
booksmiths@yahoo.com

New Mexico 
Edie and Max Sanchez 
Phone: 505-264-3407 
emsanchez@centurylink.net

New York 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

North Carolina 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
Ralph4books@sc.rr.com

North Dakota 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Ohio 
Mark Strok 
Phone: 330-963-0179 
jules61069@aol.com

Oklahoma 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Oregon 
Peyton Stafford 
Phone: 503-720-7149 
peyton@peytonstafford.com

Pennsylvania (Eastern) 
Corey Abrams 
Phone: 800-338-6429 
Fax: 610-365-7545 
corey@abramsandsonbooks.com 
abramsandsonbooks.com

Pennsylvania (Western) 
Donna Palamara 
Phone: 412-979-8996 
Fax: 412-291-3073 
Donna229@comcast.net

Rhode Island 
Paul & Rosalie DiCrescenzo 
Phone: 781-279-3962 
Fax: 781-279-3962 
wonhand@aol.com

South Carolina 
Ralph Davis 
Phone: 803-730-4188 
Ralph4books@sc.rr.com

South Dakota 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Tennessee 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

Texas (Northeast) 
Tom Rathbun 
Phone: 800-747-2512 
tlrath@cs.com

Texas (West) 
Candy Freiheit 
Opal Booz & Associates 
Phone: 325-665-2327  
Fax: 866-652-3390 
thebookies@aol.com

Texas (South) 
Greg Escue 
Phone: 800-676-2093 
Fax: 800-301-4040 
greg@escuebooks.com

Utah 
Ken and Linda Bushman 
Phone: 801-763-0112 
kwbushman@yahoo.com

Vermont 
Paul Davis 
Phone: 800-963-2665 
Fax: 978-443-3138 
pauldavisway@aol.com

Virginia 
Mark O’Brien 
O’Brien Associates 
Phone: 804-346-2424 
mark@obrienassociates.com

Washington 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com

West Virginia 
Donna Palamara 
Phone: 412-979-8996 
Fax: 412-291-3073 
Donna229@comcast.net

Wisconsin 
Morey Dambekaln 
Maris Associates 
Phone: 262-628-1926 
Fax: 262-628-2662 
dambekaln@charter.net

Wyoming 
Craig L. Fowler 
CLF & Associates 
Phone: 303-726-8873 
craig@clfandassociates.com

Canada 
Customer Service 
Phone: 800-237-9932 
Fax: 888-436-4643 
custserv@rosenpub.com 

47



ISBN: 9781499475401

© 2023  Rosen Publishing. All Rights Reserved.

new Fall 2023 nonfiction books for grades 5–12+!

p. 18

p. 20

p. 15

p. 12

p. 24

p. 10

Scientific  
American  
Explores  
Big Ideas

Core 
Concepts

History’s  
Most 

Influential 
Musicians

Rosen 
Verified:  

The Bill of 
Rights

Graphic  
Short Stories

@RosenTeenTalk

9 781499 475401

rosenpublishing.com  •  800-237-9932 

FREE SHIPPING*  •  FREE QR Codes  •  FREE MARC Records •  FREE Processing* 
*ON ALL QUALIFYING ORDERS

E
D

U
C

A
T

IO
NAL PUBLIS

H
IN

G

BOOKS


